1/se Chinese Taipei Ski Championships Alpine Events

MEN GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

v e G R 2 T oF

Chinese Taipei Ski Association

JURY: TECHNTCAL DATA
FIS TD Liu Jin [CHN] NAME OF COURSE
Champion Course
REFEREE KITAMURA Takeshi [JPN] START 1640m
FINISH 1340m
CHIEF OF RACE IMAT Hiroki [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 300m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 13515/01/20
Ist RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER NTIMURA Eiji [JPN] COURSE SETTER YOKOYAMA Ryo [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - KUWABARA Taiyo [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - KUWABARA Taiyo [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - NTIMURA Ryuji [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - NTIMURA Ryuji [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - HO Min Ray [TPE] FORE RUNNER - C - HO Min Ray [TPE]
NUMBER OF GATES  47(44) START TIME 8:20 NUMBER OF GATES  45(43) START TIME 11:30
WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Medium WEATHER Fine SNOW Medium
START/FINISH TEMP. 2°C / 4C START/FINISH TEMP. 5C / 7C
F=1010
PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF  TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
1 2 6301499 KATAYAMA Ryoma JPN 03 1:01.85 1:02.80 2:04.65 0.00
2 5 320453 SHIN Jeongwoo KOR 99 1:02.67 1:02.64 2:05.31 5.35
3 1 6301856 NAOE Yusaku JPN 05 1:02.96 1:02.74 2:05.70 8.51
4 6 6300468 SHIOIRI Takashi JPN 98 1:03.36 1:02.35 2:05.71 8.59
5 4 304866 SATO Shintaro JPN 96 1:03.47 1:02.53 2:06.00 10.94
6 9 320389 HONG Dongkwan KOR 95 1:03.49 1:02.53 2:06.02 11.10
7 7 6300891 KOYAMA Kei JPN 00 1:03.27 1:02.78 2:06.05 11.34
8 3 6301086 SATO Taiga JPN 01 1:02.95 1:03.14 2:06.09 11.67
9 10 6300452 TOMII Taiga JPN 98 1:04.13 1:02.43 2:06.56 15.48
10 13 6301484 SUDO Ryo JPN 03 1:04.20 1:02.46 2:06.66 16.29
11 8 6301472 OHASHI Ryoto JPN 03 1:03.30 1:03.56 2:06.86 17.91
12 20 6301987 KAMADA Neo JPN 06 1:04.64 1:02.39 2:07.03 19.28
13 33 6301776 OHASHI Masato JPN 05 1:05.42 1:01.74 2:07.16 20.34
14 19 6301944 HOSAKA Sora JPN 06 1:04.53 1:02.76 2:07.29 21.39
15 12 6301501 MIYAJIMA Taiyo JPN 03 1:04.99 1:02.50 2:07.49 23.01
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CODE
No

6301475
6301453
6302278
6302190
6301812
6301775
6300407
6301295
6301280
6301515
6300876
6100587
6301955
6302002
6301780
6301488
6302009
6301970
6302116
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6301816
6301792
6302132
6301978
6302139
6302141
6302331
6302279
6302277
6302312

130057

130040

302054

130059

130054

DID NOT START

71

DID NOT FINISH

6534191

COMPETITORS

SURNAME+NAME

NOMOTO Kazuchika
TAKAHASHI Hiroki
WATANABE Haruto
TOMII Daisaku
TAKAHASHI Kakeru
MINEMURA Tomohiro
KATO Hajime
TAKAHASHI Yoshinobu
MINEMURA Takeomi
MIZOGUCHI Haruto
YOSHIDA Kaimu
YOUNG Taiga
TAKAHASHI Rikuto
OGAWA Ryuji

KONO Taiga
KANAZAWA Yudai
ONUKI Raimu
TAKEMOTO Pyoniru
MATSUURA Harunao
KURUMISAWA Ota
TACHIBANA Yuta
ITO Saeki

TANNO Kei

OTANI Seiji
SAKURAT Koki
ISHINAKA Jinichiro
TAKAMOTO Daichi
YAMAZAKI Ryosuke
HAGIWARA Toa
ISAHAT Yuki

TSAI Yueh—Sheng
HO Ping—Jui
FURUKAWA Nobuyuki
CHOU Hui-Cheng
CHU Hsuan—Yuan

[1st RUN] 1
CHANG Troy Samuel

[1st RUN] 20
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TIME
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:07.92
:08.17
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:09.78
:09.76
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F=1010

TIME TOTAL RACE
2nd RUN TIME POINT
1:03.91 2:08.38 30.22
1:02.37 2:08.48 31.03
1:01.42 2:08.95 34.84
1:02.93 2:09.23 37.11
1:02.81 2:09.34 38.00
1:02.43 2:09.43 38.73
1:02.58 2:09.56 39.78
1:04.02 2:09.59 40.03
1:02.97 2:09.74 41.24
1:02.50 2:09.95 42.94
1:02.60 2:10.00 43.35
1:02.78 2:10.25 45.38
1:03.63 2:10.53 47.64
1:03.19 2:10.56 47.89
1:04.34 2:12.39 62.71
1:04.90 2:12.82 66.20
1:06.56 2:13.73 73.57
1:056.61 2:14.29 78.11
1:06.67 2:14.35 78.60
1:06.86 2:15.25 85.89
1:056.86 2:15.64 89.05
1:06.98 2:15.74 89.86
1:06.01 2:15.80 90.34
1:06.43 2:16.25 93.99
1:06.95 2:16.77 98.20
1:06.10 2:16.97 99.83
1:07.89 2:20.42 127.78
1:09.16  2:20.99 132.40
1:08.43 2:21.09 133.21
1:12.50 2:25.02 165.05
1:10.82 2:25.46 168.62
1:11.72  2:27.26 183.20
1:16.15 2:35.52 250.13
1:17.96  2:42.93 310.17
1:30.54 3:10.04 529.83

2039 GM8 / 2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO
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Chinese Taipei Ski Association

TIMING by SETKO
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F=1010
PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
11 6301802 NOZAWA Yukimaru JPN 05
14 6301284 KIRIKUBO Jinro JPN 02
15 6301622 NAKAMURA Naito JPN 04
16 6300518 MIKAMI Taiga JPN 98
21 6301786 YOKO Ren JPN 05
22 6301647 TAKAHASHI Yuya JPN 04
24 6301279 SUZUKI Issei JPN 02
26 6301066 USUI Takahiro JPN 01
27 6301605 HIRAI Soma JPN 04
28 6301954 KAMIMURA Chiharu JPN 06
32 6301006 TAKADA Shunnosuke JPN 01
34 6301781 ISHIZUKA Motoki JPN 056
40 6301981 MORI Takeru JPN 06
44 6301491 MIYAJIMA Aoi JPN 03
51 6302005 ABE Kazuto JPN 06
55 6302014 YAMAURA Ryuto JPN 06
63 6302123 SAIKI Ryota JPN 07
64 6302396 TOKUTAKE Kira JPN 08
65 6302124 TAKASAWA Akito JPN o7
73 130055 CHUANG Shawn Shaochi TPE 05
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 0
NOT PERMITTED TO START [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 1
38 6301785 GONDA Musashi JPN 05
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] )
18 63016564 TAKEMURA Yuto JPN 04
45 6301498 UMEZAWA Takatoshi JPN 03
60 6302319 SHIMOTORI Ttsuki JPN 08
61 958809 YUNG Hau Tsuen Adrian HKG 04
67 6302296 MATSUMOTO Ryunosuke JPN 08
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0
NOT PERMITTED TO START [2nd RUN] 0
FIS TD Liu Jin [CHN] 1202 J.xiﬁ.xgj P
13-03-2025 / Sugadaira, JAPAN 2039 GM8 / 3
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MEN GIANT SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

P BT CODE  COMPETITORS FIS BEST 5 RACE
No No  SURNAME-+NAME NAT POINTS POINTS
1 2 6301499 KATAYAMA Ryoma JPN 27.94
2 5 320453 SHIN Jeongwoo KOR 23. 00 23. 00 5.35
3 1 6301856 NAOE Yusaku JPN 29. 24
4 6 6300468 SHIOIRI Takashi JPN 25. 57 25, 657 8.59
5 4 304866 SATO Shintaro JPN 27.56 27. 56 10. 94
6 9 320389 HONG Dongkwan KOR 30. 36
i 7 6300891 KOYAMA Kei JPN 25. 89 25. 89 11. 34
8 3 6301086 SATO Taiga JPN 26, 84 26. 84 11:67
9 10 6300452 TOMII Taiga JPN 32.17
10 13 6301484 SUDO Ryo JPN 34. 78
THE BEST 5 AT START
RACE ST CODE  COMPETITORS FIS
RESULT No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS
2 5 320453 SHIN Jeongwoo KOR 23.00
4 6 6300468 SHIOIRI Takashi JPN 25,67
7 7 6300891 KOYAMA Kei JPN 25. 89
8 3 6301086 SATO Taiga JPN 26. 84
5 4 304866 SATO Shintaro JEN 27. 56
TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 128. 86
FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 128. 86
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 47, 89
Calculated Penalty (A+B-C)/10=> 20. 983
Rounded 20. 98
Category Adder 0. 00
Correction Value ([-]Z) 0. 00
Calculated Penalty 20. 98
Penalty Applied 20. 98
FIS TD Liu Jin [CHN] 1202 )f‘“j{’l» ,
13-03-2025 / Sugadaira, JAPAN / 2039 GM9 / 1

DATA PROCESSING by SET1 KO
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Timing & Data Technical Report Alpine

To accompany the TD report please transmil immediately only as XML and NOT as PDF or NOT in paper format 1o FIS.
One timing report required for each codex.

Location Sugadairakohgen Category NC - 2025 ]
Nation JPN Competition Giant Slalom (GS) Season

Event name Chinese TaLpei Ski Gender Men

Championships Alpine
Events Caompetition 2039

Competition 13.03.25 Cadex

Date

TIMING DEVICES Brand/Company Model Serial No Homologation No
System A Timer (at finish)  |SEIKO CT-400 R 302104 SEL002T.11 i
System B Timer (at finish) SEIKO CT-400 R 302116 SEL002T.11

Timer A Start (if used) -

Timer B Start (if used) -

Start Device SEIKO S5G900 1055 SEI.593.14

Start Clock / Beep SEIKO SSC 500 180750023

Finish Cell A SEIKO PBU-900 1025 SEIL98.16

Finish Cell B SEIKO PBU-1000 1022 SELL99.16

Photo Finish A -

Photo Finish B -

TIMING SUPPORT DEVICES Brand/Company Model Specifications

Video finish -

Result software Software company Software namefversion

SEIKO 5.3
Connection to start System A System B Voice connection
Cable Cable Cable
SYNCHRONIZATION System A System B Hand
(at finish) (at finish)

Syncronization time 07:30:00 o 07:30:00

Syncronization confirmation 07:31:02.145 07:31:02.145

TIMIING 1st Run 2nd Run

D L e tn| SystemA System B Hand System A System B Hand

precision of the timing device.

Start TOD First 08:20:28.373|  08:20:28.371 08:20:28.111 11:29:57.334 11:29:57.332 11:29:57.368
Finish TOD First 08:21:31.339|  08:21:31.343 08:21:31.405 11:30:58.756 11:30:58.760 11:30:58.702
Net Time System A / BIB First| 01 :02.961 11 ; 01:01.42| 47

Start TOD Last 09:14:57.862 09:14:57.859 09:;14:57.912 12:01:28.243 12:01:28.243 12:01:28.187
Finish TOD Last 09:16:22.838 09:16:22.801 09:16:22.887 12:02:58.787 12:02:58.793 12:02:58.797
Net Time System A /BIB Last| 01:24.97| 75| | 013054 77

Net Time System A /BIB Best| 01:01.85| 2/ = 01:01.42| 47
|Were all results from system A? |Yes 1 X |No I | : |
|Comments run 1 |Comments run 2 ¥ —I
We certify that the timing and calculations of this event adhered to the FIS rules. |Yes | X |No | ]

Technical Delegate Chief of Timing and Calculation Timing Company

Name/Nation Jin Liu (CHN) Name/Nation Shinji Inoue (JPN) Company SugadairakhgenSkiClub

TD Number 1202 Telephone +819088536194 Name/Nation Yamanami Timing (JPN})

Email kensho-ji@sugadaira.ne.jp |Telephone +81268742740
\ Email info@sugadaira-ski.jp
Signature - \ |Signature = .
== ./ f 0 !
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